Middlesex Summer League Matches — Men’s and Women’s

Time Draw
Thu 28/04/2022 18:30 Waomens Doubles - East Division 5
Tue 03/05/2022 18:30 Mens Doubles - East Division10

Fri 06/05/2022 18:30 Mens Doubles - East Division 5

Mon 09/05/2022 18:30 Waomens Doubles - East Division 3
Mon 09/05/2022 18:30 Mens Doubles - East Division 8
Wed 11/05/2022 18:30 Womens Doubles - East Division 7
Mon 16/05/2022 18:30 Womens Doubles - East Division 7
Tue 17/05/2022 18:30 Mens Doubles - East Division 8
Thu 19/05/2022 18:30 Womens Doubles - East Division 5
Fri 20/05/2022 18:30 Mens Doubles - East Division 5
Mon 23/05/2022 18:30 Womens Doubles - East Division 3
Mon 30/05/2022 18:30 Womens Doubles - East Division 5
Mon 30/05/2022 18:30 Mens Doubles - East Division 8
Mon 06/06/2022 18:30 Mens Doubles - East Division 5
Tue 07/06/2022 18:30 Wormens Doubles - East Division 3
Wed 08/06/2022 128:30 Waomens Doubles - East Division 7
Fri 10/06/2022 18:30 Mens Doubles - East Division10
Mon 13/06/2022 18:30 Womens Doubles - East Division 7
Fri 17/06/2022 18:30 Womens Doubles - East Division 3
Fri 17/06/2022 18:30 Mens Doubles - East Division 8
Mon 20/06/2022 18:30 Womens Doubles - East Division 5
Tue 21/06/2022 18:30 Mens Doubles - East Division10
Mon 27/06/2022 18:30 Mens Doubles - East Division 5
Mon 27/06/2022 18:45 Womens Doubles - East Division 3

Thu 30/06/2022 18:30 Mens Doubles - East Division10
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Home - Away
Potters Bar Il - Wood Vale 1l
Favilion Il - Wood Vale 11l
Wood Vale | - Coolhurst VI
Wood Vale | - Hadley Wood |
Brackendale Il - Wood Vale Il
Bounds Green Il - Wood Vale |1l
Wood Vale lll - Winchmore Hill 111
Winchmore Hill Il - Wood Vale 11
Wood Vale Il - Pavilion Il
Conway Il - Wood Vale |
Hanley - Wood Vale |
Brackendale | - Wood Vale |l
Wood Vale Il - Mayfield IV
Wood Vale | - Winchmore Hill Il
Wood Vale | - Hazelwood |1l
Vicars Moor Ill - Wood Vale 11l
Wood Vale lll - Stormont 111
Wood Vale IIl - Pavilion I
Highbury Il - Wood Vale |
Highgate CricketV - Wood Vale Il
Wood Vale Il - Mayfield Il
Winchmaore Hill IV - Wood Vale 111
Highgate Cricket Il - Wood Vale |
Wood Vale | - Bounds Green |

Wood Vale Ill - Our Lady of Muswell IV



Mon 04/07/2022 12:30 Womens Doubles - East Division 7
Mon 04/07/2022 18:30 Mens Doubles - East Division 8
Wed 06/07/2022 12:30 Womens Doubles - East Division 5

Fri 08/07/2022 18:30 Mens Doubles - East Division 5

Mon 11/07/2022 18:30 Womens Doubles - East Division 7
Maon 11/07/2022 12:30 Mens Doubles - East Division 8
Wed 13/07/2022 18:30 Womens Doubles - East Division 3
Maon 18/07/2022 12:30 Mens Doubles - East Division 3
Mon 18/07/2022 18:30 Mens Doubles - East Division10
Thu 21/07/2022 18:30 Womens Doubles - East Division 3

Fri 22/07/2022 18:30 Mens Doubles - East Division10
Mon 25/07/2022 12:30 Womens Doubles - East Division 5
Tue 26/07/2022 18:30 Womens Doubles - East Division 3
Thu 28/07/2022 18:30 Mens Doubles - East Division 8

Fri 29/07/2022 18:30 Mens Doubles - East Division 5
Mon 01/08/2022 12:30 Mens Doubles - East Division10

Thu 04/08/2022 18:30 Womens Doubles - East Division 7
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Barnet Il - Wood Vale Il
Waod Vale Il - Vicars Maoor VI
Highgate Cricket Il - Wood Vale |l
Wood Vale | - Hadley Wood
Woad Vale Il - DL Enfield I
Potters Bar IV - Wood Vale Il
Vicars Moor Il - Wood Vale |
Wood Vale | - Coolhurst VIl
BarnetV - Wood Vale 11l
Highbury Il - Wood Vale Il
Wood Vale Il - Barnet VI
Wood Vale Il - Enfield Chase Il
Wood Vale | - Enfield Chase |
Wood Vale Il - Highbury IlI
Hackney Ill - Wood Vale |
Woad Vale Il - Georgians

Conway IIl - Wood Vale 11l



